ISTANBUL KULTUR UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES
DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES
2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR
SEPTEMBER 19, 2025
VERTICAL TRANSFER (DGS) FOREIGN LANGUAGE PLACEMENT EXAM RESULTS

2500007040 78
2500007015 70
2500007022 66
2200004857 58
2500007023 46
2500007052 40
2500007032 38
2500007021 36
2500007051 34
2300007580 32
2300006377 26
2400009572 NA
2000005437 NA
2200004572 NA
2400009540 NA
2500007053 NA




