ISTANBUL KÜLTÜR UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES DEPARTMENT OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES 2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR SEPTEMBER 19, 2025 VERTICAL TRANSFER (DGS) FOREIGN LANGUAGE PLACEMENT EXAM RESULTS

Student Number	Placement Result	Status
2500007040	78	CAN TAKE THE ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2500007015	70	CAN TAKE THE ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2500007022	66	CAN TAKE THE ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2200004857	58	CAN TAKE THE ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2500007023	46	CAN TAKE THE ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2500007052	40	CAN TAKE THE ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2500007032	38	THE LESSONS WILL START ON OCTOBER 06, 2025. PLEASE FOLLOW THE ANNOUNCEMENTS.
2500007021	36	THE LESSONS WILL START ON OCTOBER 06, 2025. PLEASE FOLLOW THE ANNOUNCEMENTS.
2500007051	34	THE LESSONS WILL START ON OCTOBER 06, 2025. PLEASE FOLLOW THE ANNOUNCEMENTS.
2300007580	32	THE LESSONS WILL START ON OCTOBER 06, 2025. PLEASE FOLLOW THE ANNOUNCEMENTS.
2300006377	26	THE LESSONS WILL START ON OCTOBER 06, 2025. PLEASE FOLLOW THE ANNOUNCEMENTS.
2400009572	NA	CAN START THE CATCH-UP PROGRAM AS OF SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2000005437	NA	CAN START THE CATCH-UP PROGRAM AS OF SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2200004572	NA	CAN START THE CATCH-UP PROGRAM AS OF SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2400009540	NA	CAN START THE CATCH-UP PROGRAM AS OF SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.
2500007053	NA	CAN START THE CATCH-UP PROGRAM AS OF SEPTEMBER 22, 2025.